MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, MW-R, (1/7)

Startovka — Majstrovstva Slovenska v OB na dlhych tratiach

2022-10-01

MW-R 1600 metry Start 1
- Alexandra Ester Sabova TJ Rapid Bratislava 8228888
- Anna Syrova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111071
- Elenka Sabova TJ Rapid Bratislava 883488
- Marta Viola Lago SK VAZKA Bratislava 416557
- Michal Szentkereszty KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves 416764
- Richard Kapinus KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves 416600
- Stanyslav Volkov Slavia Zilinska univerzita 502260
- Tatiana Vrzgulova SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 2099664
- Tomas Gibala Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

- Zinka Lukotkova Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 2114236
- Zuzana Macajova Sportovy klub Sandberg 2114247
N 2600 metry Start 1
- Anna Plav€anova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111073
- Borimir Berta Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

- David Janotka Slavia Zilinska univerzita

- Julia Machackova Sportovy klub Sandberg 2132980
- Katarina Markova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111077
- Martina Knutelska Slavia Zilinska univerzita 1423329
- Natalia Machackova Viatoris 7206530
- Radana Bertova Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

- Tamara Vrzgulova SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 2066962
M -10 2000 metry Start 1
- Adam Marko Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111076
- Jakub Dolny Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111080
- Simon Patras SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 8004358
- Viktor Jezik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 1407843
w -10 2000 metry Start 1
- Barbora Kocurova 8K Farmaceut Bratislava 2067244
- Gabriela Gibalova Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

- Sofia Marko Klub OB ATU Kosice 2051312
M-12C 2500 metry Start 1
13:39 Juraj Oravec Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2111075
13:42 Vojtech Balint Slavia Zilinska univerzita 2212001
13:45 Richard Kanavor SK Farmaceut Bratislava 2039142
13:51 Matej Trencan SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 45805
13:54 Vladislav Volkov Slavia Zilinska univerzita 1301900
13:57 Peter Kotuliak SK Farmaceut Bratislava 2088215
14:00 Vakant Vacant

14:03 Lukas Bukovac SK Farmaceut Bratislava 8515555
14:06 Reg6 Bojtor Gerecse Tajfuté Club 8410086
14:09 Boris Kocur 8K Farmaceut Bratislava 2126240
14:24 Juraj Knutelsky Slavia Zilinska univerzita 1423322
W-12C 2500 metry Start 1
13:09 Lea Knutelska Slavia Zilinska univerzita 1423320
13:12 Gréta BrazdoviCova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 2141148
13:15 Hana Macajova Sportovy klub Sandberg 2118097
13:18 Nela Urbanczykova SK VAZKA Bratislava 307455
13:21 Vakant Vacant

13:24 Anna Machackova Sportovy klub Sandberg 2132981
13:27 Juliana Szlovakova SK Farmaceut Bratislava 2067266



13:30
13:33

M-14E
13:42
13:45
13:48
13:51
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12
14:15
14:18
14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30

W-14E
13:02
13:05
13:08
13:11
13:14
13:17
13:20
13:23
13:26
13:29
13:32
13:35
13:38
13:41
13:44
13:47
13:50
13:53
13:56

M-16 E
13:03
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:21
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:39
13:42

Katarina Schwarzova
Lucia Syrova

Jan Plav¢an

Alex Luis Sutka
Vakant

Matus Velan

Matus Vano

Timotej Gurnovsky
Béla Barnabas Sugta
Samuel Polényi
Marco Scala

Jonatan Furucz
Daniel Jozef Nemcek
Michal Marko

Daniel Ondov¢ik
Toma$ Babik

Jan Dokupil

Michal Paulus
Samuel Micha¢

Zina Macajova

Zuzana Markova
Martina Schwarzova
Petra Nina Machackova
Vakant

Klara Brazdovi¢ova
Ivana Kovacova
Vakant

Maria Dubinets

Luca Mauer

Viktoriya Valyavka
Diana Briakova

Zita Mohai

Ema Jonasova

Sara Szakal-Bird

Lucia Vorlickova

Ella Michaela Patrasova
Hana Siposova

Maja Volkova

Lukas$ Kapusta
Maksym Volkov
Tomas Kovac
Balint Bata
Jakub Briak
David Cisar
Daniel Smelik
Michal Dolny
Martin Babik
Matej Balogh
Vakant

Tomas Syrovy
Vakant

Filip Jan¢&ik

MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, W -12 C, (2/7)

TJ Slavia Ekonbm UMB Banska Byst8646303

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

4600 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

3200 metry
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8400037

Start 1
2111072
2079540

2211375
8091919
2211371
8410084
8006744
2111074
8100009
8200057
8019948
1888446
8140948
2079534
1423323
8518354

Start 1
2118085
8110009

TJ Slavia Ekoném UMB Banské Bystf644483

Viatoris
Vacant
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Vacant

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Sportovy klub Sandberg
MOM Budapest
Sportovy klub Sandberg

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

6300 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

2136800

2141153
2128440

8670433
8071292
2049994
8410080
2049987
8222009
8112324
8004358
2120012
8071304

Start 1

2211366
8071316
2118105
8410082
2049999
8648615
8662739
8300010
8140946
8300063

8400090

8300002



W-16 E
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:28
13:31

M-18 E
14:26
14:29
14:32
14:35
14:38
14:41
14:44
14:47
14:50

W -18 E
13:37
13:40
13:43
13:46
13:49
13:52
13:55
13:58
14:01
14:04
14:07

M-20 E
14:31
14:34
14:37
14:40
14:43

W-20 E
14:05
14:08
14:11
14:14
14:17
14:20
14:23

M 21-E
13:13
13:18
13:23
13:28
13:33
13:38
13:43
13:48
13:53
13:58
14:03
14:08
14:13

Lea Kotuliakova
Vakant

Lucia Siposova
Tereza Kendrova
Nina Jur&ikova

Adam Trepacé
Jan Kucharik
Egor Kizhaev
Tomas Kasza
Barnabéas Bata
Vakant

Filip Bukovac
Simon Sipo$
Simon Kukurugya

Alzbeta Baloghova
Rita Sarkdzy
Barbora Zelnikova
Anna Siricova
Vakant

Rebecca Herna
Simona Mihali¢ova
Vakant

Sofia Sekaninova
Lenka Porubska
Ema Michacova

Vakant

Oliver Lago
Richard Slama
Tomas Jurcik
Martin Knor

Khrystyna Myhovych
Sandra Ivankova
Eva Ondovcikova
Adéla Navratilova
Vakant

Gabriela Trepacova
Zuzana Kovacova

Peter Karch
Tobias Goldschmidt
Dusan Slama
Simon Mizar
Vakant

Jakub Schenk
Tomas Ondrejka
Ondrej Pijak
Vakant

Miroslav Papuga
Peter Mizur
Martin Jonas
Vakant

4800 metry

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

7600 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
No Name

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Vacant

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

6300 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
MOM Budapest

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Vacant

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice

8K Triturus Nitra

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

9000 metry

Vacant

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Martin

7200 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
8K VAZKA Bratislava
Vacant

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

11700 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOBRA Bratislava
Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava
Vacant

MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, W -16 E, (3/7)

Start 1
2078498

8103019
8140928
8071305

Start 1

8071293
8300093
2146740
8116805
8410083

8116740
8001935
8103015

Start 1
1201
8260904
8300062
8445285

8665514
8017133

8019946
8668997
8517354

Start 1

8482066
8017125
8071294
8072002

Start 1

2150477
8631587
1888447
8061463

8071311
8119490

Start 1

8303074
8200031
8019943
8071319

434810
8071302
8200003

8200015
8116785
8667535



14:18
14:23
14:28
14:33
14:38
14:43
14:48

W 21-E
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:50
13:55
14:00
14:05
14:10
14:15
14:20
14:25
14:30
14:35
14:40

M 35-E
13:34
13:39
13:44
13:49
13:54
13:59
14:04
14:09
14:14
14:19
14:24
14:29
14:34
14:39
14:44

W 35-E
13:48
13:51
13:54
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12

M 40-E
14:02
14:07
14:12
14:17
14:22
14:27
14:32
14:37

Maro$ Bukovac
Stefan Surgan
Lukas Bartak
Pavol Bukovac
Medard Féder
Vakant

Vakant

Tereza Korpasova
Vakant

Lucie Korpasova
Bodza Gerzsényi
Martina Opalkova
Jana Vri¢anova

Veronika Tomeshevskaia

Janka Mikes

Lucia Ondovéikova
Jana Macinska

Ela Mizarova
Katarina Lamiova
Vakant

Luboslava Weissova

Jozef Pelikan
Oleh Volkov
Juraj Horniak
Vakant

Michal Prusak
Pavol Polacek
Martin Machacek
Martin Bednarik
Vakant

Dusan Furucz
Julius Porubsky
Tomas Drencak
Marian Miklus
Miroslav Lago
Vakant

Vakant

Veronika Vavrova
Zuzana Kapinusova
Jela Furuczova
Vakant

Hana Smelikova
Lubomira Jezikova
Valéria Marko
Alena Bukovacova

Milan Tren¢an
Ivan Kotuliak
Michal Pavelek
Peter Bohu$
Andrej Patras
Vakant

Ivan Syrovy
Igor Patras

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
SK VAZKA Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB ASK Pezinok
Vacant

Vacant

7700 metry

SK Terezka Banska Bystrica
Vacant

8K Terezka Banska Bystrica
MOM Budapest

8K Terezka Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

MOM Budapest

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

Vacant

Klub OB ATU KosSice

8700 metry

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOBRA Bratislava

Vacant

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Viatoris

8K Triturus Nitra

Vacant

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
8K Triturus Nitra

Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Rapid Bratislava

8K VAZKA Bratislava
Vacant

6300 metry

Vacant

Kulgun Orienteers

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Vacant

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB ATU Kosice

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

7400 metry

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, M 21- E, (4/7)

8518355
8680573
533320

8115118
8662443

Start 1
8656527

8655372
8250930
8659381
8012047
2008508
8060812
7212124
8019944
8116746
8019949

8017122

Start 1
8515554
7200270
307459

8017395
2211361
7206536
406996

8007101
8042130
8004342
8000029
8482096

Start 1

8226346
416518
8000989

8071314
2120015
2051379
8515557

Start 1
2136723
2078495
307293
416806
8004356

8454049
8516954



14:42
14:47
14:52

W 40-E
13:56
13:59
14:02
14:05
14:08
14:11
14:14

M 45-E
14:33
14:36
14:39
14:42
14:45
14:48
14:51
14:54
14:57
15:00

W 45-E
13:02
13:05
13:08
13:11
13:14
13:17
13:20
13:23

M 50- E
14:15
14:18
14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30
14:33
14:36
14:39
14:42
14:45
14:48

W 50- E
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:13
13:16
13:19

M 55-E
14:20
14:23
14:26

Dusan Hrndiar
Alexander Volkov
Vakant

Tana Bednarikova
Katarina Sykorova
Agnes Szabo

Petra Kotuliakova
Daniela Ondovc¢ikova
Vakant

Katarina Fedorova

Denis Kizhaev
Lajos Mauer
Pekka Lauri
Peter Vandli¢ek
Tomas Jancik
Martin Borsky
Milan Simonik
Zdenko Rohaé
Lubo$ Michac
Vakant

Sona Ondrejkova
Lenka Jancikova
Lubica Slatinska
Zuzana SipoSova
Dagmar MikluSova
Alena Barillova
Katarina Schenkova
Martina Bialekova

Peter Jurcik
Marian Sipos
Andras Bogdanovits
Peter Pecha
Vakant

Attila Bader

Ivan Trepac
Rébert Schenk
Georg Wittberger
Szabolcs Tornai
Juraj Smelik
Jozef Pollak

Vakant

Tana Casnochova
Eva Trepacova
Vakant

Vakant

Zuzana Postulkova
Barbora Smelikova

Roman Kucera
Anton Kniebug|
Pavol Soltés

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Vacant

5700 metry

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Gerecse Tajfutd Club
8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

6800 metry

No Name

Gerecse Tajfuté Club
Keravan Urheiljat

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Vacant

5100 metry
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

TJ Rapid Bratislava

MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, M 40- E, (5/7)

8026616
8071296

Start 1
416825
2099593
8670430
2078494
8101080

8445533

Start 1

7940590
8410088
8190765
8071298
8200011
8203202
8004359
8017128
8004349

Start 1
2025362
2118096

7070721
8123457
307384

8170817

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banska BystB280027

6300 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
HBS

KOBRA Bratislava
Vacant

TIPO Orienteering Club
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TJ Rapid Bratislava
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Szabi SE

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice

4200 metry

Vacant

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Vacant

Vacant

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

8K VAZKA Bratislava

5700 metry

Klub OB ASK Pezinok
KOBRA Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves

Start 1

8071310
7070726
8654847

8000714
2045214
434820

8161270
8434004
8662438
8017127

Start 1

8299906
8071318

8071300
8130169

Start 1
9753101
416747
307386



14:29
14:32
14:35
14:38
14:41
14:44
14:47
14:50
14:53
14:56
14:59

W 55-E
13:01
13:04
13:07
13:10

M 60- E
13:29
13:32
13:35
13:38
13:41
13:44
13:47
13:50
13:53
13:56
13:59
14:02

W 60- E
13:03
13:06
13:09
13:12
13:15
13:18
13:21

M 65-E
13:22
13:25
13:28
13:31
13:34
13:37
13:40
13:43

W 65-E
13:24
13:27
13:30
13:33
13:36
13:39
13:42
13:45

LaszI6 Prill
Frantisek Soltés
Tamas Mohacsy
Rostislav Navratil
FrantiSek Papuga
Roman Sé&ehovié
Milan Beles
Gyorgy Filo
Peter Mlynarik
Peter Slama
Vakant

Elena Papugova
Vakant

Eva Musinska
Jana Smelikova

Mojmir Stastny
Csaba Takacs
FrantiSek Priesol
Jozef Fekiac
DuSan Rybar
Zsolt Weiler
Dusan Formanko
Vakant

Milan Mazur
Karol Jan$o
Peter Duréo
Miroslav Pali¢ka

Elena Polakovi¢ova
Darina Polackova
Judita Sadecka
Vakant

Maria Fekiacova
Jana Davi

Tamara Denysenko

Pavol Polacek
Vakant

Ivan Oravec
Jan Kuchta
Vakant

Slavko Zilinéik
Peter Polakovi¢
Vakant

Paulina Majova
Katarina Dafickova
Vakant

Vakant

Iveta Putnovska
Beata Vavrova
Vakant

Vakant

8K Farmaceut Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
8K VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice

MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, M 55- E, (6/7)

8431515
307398

8196409
8482090
8003073

TJ Slavia Ekonom UMB Banskéa Bystd68954

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Kysak

8K VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Vacant

3900 metry

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

5100 metry

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Klub OB ATU Kosice
TJ Rapid Bratislava
SK VAZKA Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
MAFC / Budapest

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Vacant

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB ATU Kosice

1407851
8183038
8402555
8499977

Start 1
2051306

8003077
307274

Start 1

2069581
8639460
307419

8300047
8006202
8640220
2099591

910191
8019950

TJ Slavia Ekondm UMB Banska Bystf649942

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

3400 metry

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Vacant

8K VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Martin

Slavia Zilinska univerzita

4200 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice
Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Vacant

3000 metry

KOBRA Bratislava

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
Vacant

Vacant

Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Vacant

Vacant

8667993

Start 1

8071301
1407865
8015308

53793
8300043
8012045

Start 1
1407867

219143
8017120

8017123
8071291

Start 1
8350835
362807

307387
8226342



M 70-E
13:16
13:19
13:22
13:25
13:28
13:31

W 70-E
13:04
13:07
13:10
13:13

K4

13:46
13:49
13:52
13:55
13:58
14:01
14:04
14:07
14:10
14:13
14:16
14:19
14:22
14:25
14:28
14:31
14:34
14:37
14:40
14:43
14:46
14:49
14:52
14:55
14:58
15:01
15:04

Viktor Miklu$

Stefan M3j

Andras Bogdanovits
Vakant

Ivan Zacharovsky
Viktor Vavra

Marie Franova
Darina Poldnyiova
Soria Kavecka
Vakant

Andrea Hribikova
Antonin Svejda
Adrian Marko

Jana Dienova
Vladimira Kutajova
Adam Navratil
Milan Tren€an
Martina Szentkeresztyova
Michaela Syrova
Akos Kisvélcsey
Peter Vri¢an

Karol Hierweg
Zuzana Tren¢anova
Michal TomasSovic
Jan Bursik

Andrea Papugova
Vladyslav Myrets
Eva Markova
Miroslav Hribik
Jaro Varga

Juraj Knutelsky st.
Miroslava Babkova
Frantisek Soltés
Veronika Kolvekova
Vakant

Vakant

Vakant

3900 metry

8K Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

HBS

Vacant

Klub OB Martin

TJ Rapid Bratislava

2400 metry

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Vacant

4200 metry

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

No Name

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOBRA Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
8K VAZKA Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
KOB Cingov Spi$ska Nova Ves

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
MOM Budapest

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
KOBRA Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
KOBRA Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
8K Farmaceut Bratislava

KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

MeOS 2022-09-29 21:52:18, M 70- E, (7/7)

Start 1
406913
8390839
8517364

416534
307365

Start 1
416515
8482083
1407848

Start 1

8004357
406977
2111078
9900077
7005043
307295
2138226
416759
1407857
8280272
8090128
406909
2066965
219144
406932
8071313

406903
8299901
886718
1423324
2067259
416711
307435



